l[y//////‘}

RUTLAND REGIONAL PLANNING COMMISSION

RRPC COMMUNITY COMMITTEE
TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 20, 2022, 6:00 PM

MEETING DETAILS

In-Person: The Opera House, 3" Floor, 67 Merchants Row, Rutland, VT 05701

MEETING AGENDA

6:00
6:05
6:10
6:15
6:45

CALLTO ORDER & INTRODUCTIONS
APPROVAL OF SEPTEMBER 20™ AGENDA
OPEN TO PUBLIC

POULTNEY TOWN PLAN REVIEW & APPROVAL
ADJOURN

Questions? Need special accommodations?
Contact: Devon Neary at devon@rutlandrpc.org or (802) 775-0871.

The Opera House | 67 Merchants Row | Rutland, Vermont
P.0. Box 430 | Rutland, Vermont 05702
RutlandRPC.org | (802) 775-0871

COOPERATIVE PLANNING IN THE REGION



