

RRPC COMMUNITY COMMITTEE

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 20, 2022, 6:00 PM

MEETING DETAILS

In-Person: The Opera House, 3rd Floor, 67 Merchants Row, Rutland, VT 05701

MEETING AGENDA

6:00	CALL TO ORDER & INTRODUCTIONS
6:05	APPROVAL OF SEPTEMBER 20 TH AGENDA
6:10	OPEN TO PUBLIC
6:15	POULTNEY TOWN PLAN REVIEW & APPROVAL
6:45	ADJOURN

Questions? Need special accommodations? Contact: Devon Neary at devon@rutlandrpc.org or (802) 775-0871.

The Opera House | 67 Merchants Row | Rutland, Vermont
P.O. Box 430 | Rutland, Vermont 05702
RutlandRPC.org | (802) 775-0871

COOPERATIVE PLANNING IN THE REGION